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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

 
Event 1  Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tonawanda Titans-NI 111 Krieger, Joe R 2:49.63  2:43.65
37.3851.9140.3839.96

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 122 Bodensteiner, Nick W 2:53.79  2:51.32
36.2055.1144.0938.39

Tonawanda Titans-NI 113 Nudell, Audrey E 2:54.49  2:53.10
1:32.6445.2236.63

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 114 Nash, Bert W 2:56.26  2:52.88
38.4150.1148.4839.26

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 125 Miga, Louis F 2:59.17  2:58.95
41.3457.1444.7235.97

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 106 Witmer, James W 2:59.30  2:55.10
38.0155.5743.5542.17

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 117 Chen, Oliver D 3:01.01  3:00.75
40.3550.1346.0644.47

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 128 Stevens, Olivia G 3:01.65  3:00.20
41.0553.3048.1239.18

Tonawanda Titans-NI 109 May, Payton A 3:06.61  3:07.64
42.3856.0448.3739.82

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1210 McGrath, Maggie C 3:13.82  3:15.97
44.5058.3244.8746.13

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  811 Neppalli, Diya M 3:22.67  3:25.13
45.541:02.2249.6345.28

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  812 Drexinger, Delaney D 3:28.55  NT
41.6552.28

Star Swimming-NI 1013 Bango, Dominic J 3:39.21  NT
46.0058.281:00.4254.51

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Meehan, Colin P NS  3:14.62
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Caminiti, Nick J NS  3:17.43

 
Event 2  Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 181 Sullivan, Nolan M 2:08.89  2:09.28
30.8438.1933.1326.73

Tonawanda Titans-NI 172 Clouser, Kerrington D 2:16.37  2:12.44
34.5937.8934.3129.58

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 153 Hathaway, Aurora J 2:19.57  2:18.64
33.2942.5433.1830.56

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 144 Drost, Hudson J 2:22.13  2:23.33
31.8443.4636.6630.17

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 165 Larzelere, Charlotte G 2:23.20  2:21.86
32.7642.7037.1530.59

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 166 Jank, Nathan P 2:24.77  2:18.69
32.6545.5837.1029.44

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 187 Pisa, Cadence E 2:24.86  2:18.13
32.2443.8737.0531.70

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 158 Spanagel, Grace M 2:27.42  2:21.29
34.5945.4635.5231.85

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 179 Puzanovova, Veronika A 2:27.77  2:12.14
1:18.9638.3530.46

Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1610 Li, Johnson 2:30.21  2:36.23
36.0945.4838.7629.88
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 2  Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1411 Meyers, Logan M 2:34.36  2:43.25
36.7442.7941.1233.71

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1512 Sidari, Keira R 2:35.70  2:24.98
34.5845.6241.2834.22

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1413 Newman, Ani G 2:36.73  2:35.55
36.5345.3042.3732.53

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1314 Hathaway, Amaya J 2:37.68  2:37.26
34.9747.7339.9235.06

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1715 Fraas, Lydia J 2:38.45  2:22.61
36.5946.3340.5135.02

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1316 Ryan, Juliana S 2:39.45  2:34.80
35.9247.1041.3035.13

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1517 Miller, Kylie M 2:41.48  2:38.39
35.9050.0840.7234.78

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1518 Tyler, Hannah G 2:42.62  2:31.80
37.0951.2240.9833.33

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1319 Guset, Sofi 2:42.64  3:07.62
35.5950.7540.8635.44

Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1420 Li, Diana 2:43.33  2:55.53
38.8545.2743.7435.47

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1521 Falbo, Sofia C 2:48.15  2:38.62
37.1150.9142.6037.53

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1422 Johnston, Genevieve P 2:48.18  2:52.10
35.2248.7945.6638.51

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1423 Valentine, Grace A 2:49.46  2:47.77
38.0753.1041.3536.94

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1324 Castelletti, Izabelle V 2:49.48  2:47.02
37.2350.4043.5038.35

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1325 Jank, Caitlyn E 2:51.70  2:53.61
36.9051.0142.4141.38

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1326 Adams, Jackie R 2:52.11  2:50.59
1:31.3042.6738.14

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1327 Frank, Eli A 2:53.60  3:02.45
37.5554.0041.8440.21

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1328 Witmer, Luke T 2:55.07  3:03.09
39.5038.41

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1629 Fullagar, Sophie E 3:00.39  NT
42.6253.2947.9336.55

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1330 Kibby, Khloe J 3:22.12  3:13.68
46.2355.7552.8147.33

Tonawanda Titans-NI 15--- D'Avirro, Noah M NS  2:14.38
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 13--- Patt, Blake F NS  3:25.70

 
Event 3  Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1:48.71  1:49.91
1) Farmer, Ben M12 2) Baker, Ava J W12 3) Bellamy, Lily R W12 4) Polyak, Mathew M12

25.4027.9428.1727.20

    B2 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1:59.30  1:59.52
1) Fraas, Zachary G M11 2) Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R W10 3) Marble, Samantha A W10 4) Huseynov, Binnat M11

28.2632.6629.9028.48
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 3  Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A3 Tonawanda Titans-NI 2:07.43  2:03.14
1) Krempa, Abby J W12 2) Bryant, Collins M W10 3) Krieger, Joe R M11 4) May, Brayden J M12

28.8033.2932.0633.28

    A4 Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 2:09.74  2:09.03
1) Witmer, James W M10 2) Stevens, Olivia G W12 3) McGrath, Maggie C W12 4) Bodensteiner, Nick W M12

30.2134.6632.3632.51

    C5 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 2:11.92  2:12.89
1) Ryan, Jack T M11 2) Carroll, Aisling M W10 3) Ohar, Elizabeth M W11 4) Billings, Christian J M12

29.6336.1634.8931.24

    A6 Hamburg Swim Club-NI 2:12.68  2:12.91
1) Lazarski, Sophia E W11 2) Kostorowski, Kai W M11 3) Poch, Ethan T M12 4) Kleinschmidt, Jill K W11

26.7040.3633.8231.80

    B7 Tonawanda Titans-NI 2:14.51  2:11.53
1) Martinez, Harlow R W11 2) Frommert, Oliver D M10 3) Pavon, Wyatt A M12 4) Nudell, Audrey E W11

31.0435.6435.2132.62

    E8 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 2:18.27  2:21.26
1) Jacobs, Tristan O M12 2) Drexinger, Delaney D W8 3) Kapperman, Mackenzie R W12 4) Paragh, Andrew G M10

28.6639.2137.4632.94

    D9 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 2:18.58  2:15.69
1) Paragh, Daniel L M10 2) Miner, Ashlyn C W11 3) Neppalli, Diya M W8 4) Li, Bryant M12

31.2534.2140.0633.06

    F10 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 2:23.49  2:23.73
1) Kross, Jaxson L M12 2) Paragh, Elizabeth J W8 3) Martinez, Estrella F W10 4) Nash, Bert W M11

30.9433.5445.9833.03

    B11 Hamburg Swim Club-NI 2:27.68  2:27.09
1) Pleban, Elizabeth M W11 2) Sokolowski, Jack R M12 3) Liebenow, Connor B M10 4) Laski, Emma K W10

35.0338.3332.6741.65

    C12 Tonawanda Titans-NI 2:28.51  2:17.81
1) May, Payton A W10 2) Boyle, Ellis R M8 3) Miller, Frank E M10 4) Leone, Ava G W10

32.6538.1438.5139.21

    D13 Tonawanda Titans-NI 2:38.89  2:33.88
1) D'Avirro, Amelia M W10 2) Frommert, Peyton R M8 3) Sauer, Logan R M10 4) Mattison, Val K W10

30.6439.6654.6733.92

    C14 Hamburg Swim Club-NI 2:52.27  2:46.72
1) Jaworski, Jackie I W10 2) Brese, Eli A M11 3) Burke, Mike J M11 4) Sickau, Noelle M W11

38.7737.1152.4843.91

    E15 Tonawanda Titans-NI 2:52.94  2:40.01
1) Berndt, Abby G W11 2) Lever, Ben A M9 3) Frommert, Emory R M8 4) Pendley, Agnes M W10

34.5848.5448.4041.42

    D16 Hamburg Swim Club-NI 3:23.64  3:06.12
1) Johnson, Bryce I M10 2) Witkowski, Henryk J M8 3) Laski, Leah J W7 4) Kostorowski, Sage K W8

51.0853.9852.3246.26

 
Event 4  Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1:35.95  1:34.44
1) Golden, Lauren B W17 2) Carroll, Liam J M14 3) Stancliff, Kate J W15 4) Zugelder, Cooper J M16

22.8224.6224.3524.16

    A2 Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1:37.18  1:35.32
1) Liebenow, Evan M M15 2) Pitirri, Luke A M18 3) Sullivan, Nolan M M18 4) Ferguson, Parker E M15

23.7424.7324.1224.59
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Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 4  Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    B3 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1:43.48  1:37.97
1) Curvin, Keira M W16 2) Gaskill, Leah L W16 3) Jank, Nathan P M16 4) Zuccari, Dom G M17

24.4026.3126.6926.08

    A4 Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1:45.82  1:44.50
1) Hauber, Riley A W17 2) Drost, Hudson J M14 3) Meyers, Logan M M14 4) Larzelere, Charlotte G W16

25.8328.2826.1925.52

    C5 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1:47.89  1:41.84
1) Kwoka, Kylie A W17 2) Zugelder, Rogan W M13 3) Martineck, Niko L M14 4) Ryan, Isabella A W17

24.8427.0628.7827.21

    B6 Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1:54.60  1:53.28
1) Hathaway, Aurora J W15 2) Witmer, Luke T M13 3) Frank, Eli A M13 4) Rusho, Brynn J W15

25.6430.2931.6627.01

    B7 Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1:58.56  1:55.75
1) Craig, Erin M W14 2) Sauer, Mia W17 3) Regelski, Lucy R W15 4) Hart, Kayleigh A W16

22.6834.1432.7828.96

    C8 Hamburg Swim Club-NI 2:07.20  2:05.51
1) Said, Ayla E W13 2) Cordia, Emilynne J W13 3) Brill, Daniel M M14 4) Skalski, Noah D M14

29.8231.0331.3335.02

 
Event 5  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  81 Drexinger, Delaney D 17.04  17.25
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  82 Paragh, Elizabeth J 17.11  19.73
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  83 Reinstein, Madelyn 18.66  18.94
Star Swimming-NI  84 Van Remmen, Clavin 18.76  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  85 Kapperman, Sam 19.04  18.25
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  86 Manavella, Gianna A 19.13  18.87
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  87 Shin, Edward J 19.33  21.29
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  88 Renganathan, Veera C 20.12  17.68
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  89 Gonzalez, Aanya 20.61  20.29
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  810 Haag, Avie C 20.81  21.72
Tonawanda Titans-NI  811 Frommert, Emory R 20.84  21.00
Tonawanda Titans-NI  812 Frommert, Peyton R 21.39  19.67
Tonawanda Titans-NI  813 Friedeman, Jack W 21.45  NT
Star Swimming-NI  714 Metz, Josephine A 21.67  21.28
Star Swimming-NI  815 Baker, Audrey R 21.84  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  816 Nigro-Valenti, Luke T 22.26  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  817 Dommell, Maisie L 22.62  22.47
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  718 Laski, Leah J 23.07  22.77
Star Swimming-NI  619 Marshall, Natalie J 24.87  28.76
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  720 McDonald, Sloane C 24.95  20.24
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  721 Brown, Nate H 25.47  25.67
Tonawanda Titans-NI  622 Szyprowski, Mason R 26.13  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  623 Haag, Em J 30.96  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  624 Malek, Emma V 34.34  NT
Tonawanda Titans-NI  625 Lever, Noelle C 37.36  NT
Star Swimming-NI  626 Beattie, Madeline 46.57  NT
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  8--- Witkowski, Henryk J NS  21.03
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  8--- Gagliardo, Sammy J NS  35.29
Star Swimming-NI  7--- Wojcik, Julia M NS  22.38



Niagara Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:57 PM  2/1/2026  Page 5

2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

 
Event 6  Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 121 Polyak, Mathew 28.02  28.18
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 122 Farmer, Ben 29.21  28.91
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 123 Baker, Ava J 30.90  29.20
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 124 Tynan, Caden D 31.30  30.90
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 125 Nardolillo, Hunter M 33.76  37.74
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 126 Miga, Louis F 34.47  34.32
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 117 Fraas, Zachary G 34.78  33.30
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 118 Manavella, Piero S 35.72  33.87
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 119 Nash, Bert W 35.74  35.64
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1210 Kapperman, Mackenzie R 36.90  37.88
Tonawanda Titans-NI 10*11 Bryant, Collins M 37.41  35.39
Tonawanda Titans-NI 10*11 May, Payton A 37.41  36.47
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1213 Billings, Christian J 37.50  36.83
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1014 Paragh, Andrew G 37.72  38.92
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1115 Lazarski, Sophia E 37.89  35.63
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1016 Paragh, Daniel L 38.13  42.89
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1017 Frommert, Oliver D 38.66  37.93
Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1118 Vosburg, Brielle C 38.77  40.88
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1119 Kostorowski, Kai W 38.84  37.68
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1220 Jacobs, Tristan O 39.10  37.95
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1021 Mattison, Val K 39.14  36.94
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1222 Asante, Rylan 39.76  38.59
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1223 Li, Bryant 39.80  39.28
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1224 Kross, Jaxson L 39.96  40.42
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1025 D'Avirro, Amelia M 40.31  36.50
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1126 Miner, Ashlyn C 41.29  44.74
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1227 Pavon, Wyatt A 42.84  51.09
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1128 Martinez, Harlow R 43.19  38.94
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1029 Pendley, Agnes M 43.40  40.49
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1130 Sickau, Noelle M 43.89  40.57
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  931 Ryan, Sammy P 44.26  44.60
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1032 Carroll, Aisling M 44.95  45.66
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1133 Ohar, Elizabeth M 46.34  46.16
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1134 Berndt, Abby G 46.66  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1135 Merrick, Josh N 47.14  45.59
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1236 Barry, Ian M 48.18  42.86
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  837 Zhao, Marcus C 49.97  52.53
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1038 Rzayev, Onur B 50.53  51.78
Star Swimming-NI 1039 Van Remmen, Joy 51.40  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1240 Nowak, Avery 51.64  50.85
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1041 Laski, Emma K 52.07  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1242 Pham, Han 52.37  48.28
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  943 Miller, Claire E 53.55  54.12
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1044 Martinez, Estrella F 53.78  51.24
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1045 Drexinger, Declan J 53.90  1:08.93
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1246 Cai, Colin S 53.92  58.93
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1147 Hu, Richard 55.01  53.72
Star Swimming-NI  948 Zeiders-Weber, Bjorn H 56.28  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  949 Billings, Claire S 1:00.08  1:04.15
Tonawanda Titans-NI  850 Boyle, Ellis R 1:00.39  NT
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 6  Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Star Swimming-NI  951 Luong, Emerson Q 1:08.24  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 10--- Liu, Eli J DQ  52.24

One hand touch

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 10--- Mettille, Mary C NS  1:03.65
Tonawanda Titans-NI  8--- Frommert, Peyton R NS  59.79
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Caminiti, Nick J NS  41.50
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Freeman, Evelyn L NS  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Wei, Isaac Z NS  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Bogan, Blake R NS  39.10
Franklinville Swim Club-NI 10--- Cassety, Keilynn R SCR  1:18.21

 
Event 7  Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 161 Zugelder, Cooper J 25.28  24.63
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 172 Zuccari, Dom G 26.57  26.38
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 173 Golden, Lauren B 26.77  26.51
Tonawanda Titans-NI 154 D'Avirro, Noah M 27.66  27.52
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 175 Ryan, Isabella A 27.73  27.53
Franklinville Swim Club-NI 166 Li, Johnson 28.06  27.90
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 167 Jank, Nathan P 28.22  27.70
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 148 Martineck, Niko L 28.54  29.96
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 149 Drost, Hudson J 28.64  28.45
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1610 Martineck, Chase M 29.43  29.78
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1411 Homish, Ellie A 29.61  29.48
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1412 Short, Brynn S 29.63  28.95
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1513 Stair, Hailey O 29.65  28.44
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1514 Ryan, Natalie R 29.93  30.02
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1615 Brown, Annie M 30.03  29.47
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1716 Bogunovic, Leonora 30.06  29.58
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1617 Zhuang, Ethan X 30.26  29.12
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1418 Craig, Erin M 30.60  32.36
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1619 Gaskill, Leah L 30.66  28.57
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1420 Gaskill, Ellie E 30.77  30.87
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1621 Hart, Kayleigh A 30.85  30.18
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1722 Hutton, Ryan N 31.13  30.40
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1423 Conschafter, Avery E 31.20  30.45
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1824 Pisa, Cadence E 31.23  28.68
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1325 Ryan, Juliana S 31.44  30.30
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1326 Zugelder, Reagan M 31.64  31.33
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1527 Ocque, Isabelle M 31.67  31.62
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1328 Guset, Sofi 31.84  31.86
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1429 Frischholz, Maggie G 32.01  35.64
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1430 Paragh, Anna E 32.29  31.42
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1431 Skalski, Noah D 32.32  32.26
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1432 Schimmelpenninck, Lola R 32.42  32.15
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1433 Aprile, Natalie C 32.46  33.13
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1334 Hu, Chuck Q 32.57  32.82
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1335 Hufnagel, Derek M 32.70  31.67
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1736 Fraas, Lydia J 32.79  32.26
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1537 Naffky, Mia R 33.04  31.58
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1538 Miller, Kylie M 33.31  37.14
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Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 7  Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1339 Turner, Maria R 33.90  33.53
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1340 Drabinski, Ava R 33.92  32.35
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1741 Sauer, Mia 35.21  33.65
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1642 Fullagar, Sophie E 36.05  34.89
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1543 Regelski, Lucy R 36.16  36.76
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1544 Vester, Penny A 36.35  36.98
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1345 Adams, Jackie R 36.44  35.28
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1646 Tomm, Tessa M 36.56  NT
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1347 Cordia, Emilynne J 36.79  35.38
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1448 Sutherland, Eva M 36.91  37.41
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1549 Wild, Gabby M 38.43  37.45
Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1350 Freedman, Elena 38.71  39.87
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1351 Said, Ayla E 40.29  38.67
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1352 Pavon, Teddy C 40.36  43.76
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1353 Sengupta, Mona C 40.81  NT
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1354 Tomsic, Laila E 40.84  41.15
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1355 Shkurko, Mitchell V 42.54  44.60
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1356 Gao, Grayson N 47.05  49.82
Tonawanda Titans-NI 13--- Kibby, Khloe J DQ  44.95

Non-simultaneous arms

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 16--- Lowe, Noah R NS  33.87
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 16--- Moceri, Michael J NS  28.25
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 13--- Patt, Blake F NS  47.59
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 14--- Valentine, Grace A NS  33.96

 
Event 8  Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 121 Tynan, Caden D 1:09.67  1:08.60
35.6134.06

Tonawanda Titans-NI 122 Krempa, Abby J 1:14.56  1:12.72
37.9236.64

Tonawanda Titans-NI 123 May, Brayden J 1:16.31  NT
39.6036.71

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 114 Kleinschmidt, Jill K 1:16.42  1:17.77
39.5236.90

Tonawanda Titans-NI 115 Krieger, Joe R 1:17.46  1:14.40
39.2138.25

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 106 Witmer, James W 1:21.79  1:19.18
42.7739.02

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 127 Bodensteiner, Nick W 1:22.68  1:21.13
40.9441.74

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 128 Billings, Christian J 1:22.72  1:25.44
43.6739.05

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 119 Lazarski, Sophia E 1:23.81  1:20.82
43.8140.00

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1210 Miga, Louis F 1:24.25  1:24.29
43.5340.72

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1211 Kross, Jaxson L 1:25.26  1:20.49
44.7840.48

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1212 Stevens, Olivia G 1:25.79  1:23.09
43.2242.57

Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1113 Vosburg, Brielle C 1:26.25  1:25.74
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 8  Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1014 D'Avirro, Amelia M 1:26.33  1:24.09
44.2542.08

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1115 Nash, Bert W 1:26.61  1:22.23
43.7642.85

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1216 McGrath, Maggie C 1:26.84  1:24.49
44.8042.04

Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1017 Wing, Linnea 1:29.34  1:29.46
45.5943.75

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1018 Pendley, Agnes M 1:31.50  1:24.16
47.6543.85

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1019 Szerwo, Michael 1:31.76  1:36.65
47.5844.18

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1020 Laski, Emma K 1:36.32  1:39.07
50.3246.00

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1021 Drexinger, Declan J 1:38.30  1:36.53
50.6447.66

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1222 Poch, Ethan T 1:39.29  1:41.64
51.1048.19

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1223 Sokolowski, Jack R 1:39.40  1:41.73
50.4448.96

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1124 Hu, Richard 1:39.86  1:37.64
53.3046.56

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  825 Zhao, Marcus C 1:40.91  1:45.81
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  926 Kuropatwinski, Dylan J 1:41.14  1:49.64

52.8148.33

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1027 Liu, Eli J 1:41.27  1:41.01
51.5349.74

Star Swimming-NI  928 Johnson, Rory Q 1:41.42  1:45.03
52.8948.53

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1029 Liebenow, Connor B 1:43.64  1:52.33
53.5450.10

Star Swimming-NI  830 Mikac, Adalyn R 1:44.96  1:48.50
55.1649.80

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1031 Haag, Tay J 1:45.09  1:46.26
54.7850.31

Tonawanda Titans-NI  932 Szyprowski, Hailey E 1:45.37  1:48.82
54.5350.84

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1033 Asante, Reaghyn M 1:46.52  1:54.90
54.9351.59

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1034 Szyprowski, Malina K 1:46.72  1:46.98
56.8649.86

Star Swimming-NI 1135 Stelmach, Declan P 1:46.91  NT
56.5250.39

Star Swimming-NI 1036 Hemmingson, Patrick T 1:49.23  1:43.74
56.7552.48

Star Swimming-NI 1137 Johnson, Harper B 1:50.46  NT
58.9451.52

Star Swimming-NI 1038 Conroe, Emersyn M 1:50.51  1:59.36
58.0952.42

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1039 Casio, Alex G 1:50.73  NT
1:00.1450.59
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 8  Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1140 Burke, Mike J 1:52.81  2:00.91
58.1054.71

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1141 Packard, Colin M 1:56.50  2:00.94
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  842 Kleinschmidt, Kathryn J 2:07.07  2:09.13

1:06.811:00.26

Hamburg Swim Club-NI  843 Kostorowski, Sage K 2:07.67  NT
1:05.921:01.75

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  944 Billings, Claire S 2:07.80  2:05.80
1:06.521:01.28

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1045 Jaworski, Jackie I 2:13.82  1:54.56
1:13.9459.88

Tonawanda Titans-NI 11--- Bennett, Amelia K DQ  NT
Multiple strokes

58.9947.54

Star Swimming-NI 10--- Schlimgen, Paulina J DQ  2:40.66
Shoulders past vertical toward breast

1:24.171:08.54

Tonawanda Titans-NI 12--- Dickerson, Evie M DQ  1:29.12
No touch at turn

49.7945.18

Star Swimming-NI  9--- Bettie, Victoria DQ  NT
Shoulders past vertical toward breast

1:03.0455.57

Tonawanda Titans-NI 12--- Walsh-Weinrieb, Declan L NS  1:23.78
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Bogan, Blake R NS  1:21.56
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Freeman, Evelyn L NS  NT
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Sedov, Michael V NS  NT
Franklinville Swim Club-NI 10--- Cassety, Keilynn R SCR  1:45.11

 
Event 9  Mixed 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 171 Kwoka, Kylie A 1:02.02  58.78
32.3329.69

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 172 Hauber, Riley A 1:02.26  59.93
31.9430.32

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 163 Curvin, Keira M 1:03.11  57.83
32.9030.21

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 154 Rusho, Brynn J 1:04.85  1:06.01
33.3331.52

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 155 Spanagel, Grace M 1:05.12  1:00.93
33.4231.70

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 156 Frassetto, Grace M 1:09.67  1:09.22
35.6634.01

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 147 Tynan, Collin D 1:10.90  1:10.41
35.9035.00

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 158 Galvin, Ramona L 1:11.28  1:08.40
36.3634.92

Tonawanda Titans-NI 149 Schimmelpenninck, Lola R 1:11.30  1:11.50
35.5535.75

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1310 Maracle, Mia A 1:11.63  1:11.23
37.0234.61
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 9  Mixed 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1511 Michalowski, Tessa M 1:13.32  1:07.74
37.4835.84

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1312 Hathaway, Amaya J 1:13.97  1:15.54
37.6036.37

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1313 Gervase, Emma R 1:14.46  1:20.42
38.5735.89

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1414 Meyers, Logan M 1:15.04  1:16.69
38.0437.00

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1515 Tyler, Hannah G 1:15.41  1:14.72
39.3836.03

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1316 Adams, Jackie R 1:19.26  1:17.13
40.9238.34

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1317 Carter, Lexi K 1:19.30  1:17.04
40.8438.46

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1318 Jank, Caitlyn E 1:19.66  1:16.51
40.9938.67

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1519 Wild, Gabby M 1:20.52  1:17.52
41.2139.31

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1320 Witmer, Luke T 1:22.27  1:20.64
43.0639.21

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1421 Johnston, Genevieve P 1:23.01  1:21.61
42.3640.65

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1322 Sengupta, Mona C 1:27.61  1:26.20
44.7942.82

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1323 Tomsic, Laila E 1:30.38  1:26.65
45.1845.20

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 15--- Moceri, Jake A NS  1:00.72
 
Event 10  Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tonawanda Titans-NI 121 May, Brayden J 2:18.97  NT
34.3436.0335.5033.10

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 112 Fraas, Zachary G 2:19.48  2:17.68
35.7036.49

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 113 Ocque, Evelyn P 2:20.76  2:29.52
35.9936.9235.8532.00

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 114 Ryan, Jack T 2:24.37  2:23.08
38.0437.6836.6532.00

Tonawanda Titans-NI 115 Nudell, Audrey E 2:37.12  2:34.49
1:22.3139.4635.35

Tonawanda Titans-NI 106 Mattison, Val K 2:38.44  2:42.90
39.5842.1741.2535.44

Tonawanda Titans-NI 117 Krieger, Joe R 2:41.33  2:58.11
40.7343.1740.7736.66

Tonawanda Titans-NI 108 Bryant, Collins M 2:46.82  2:46.57
42.7243.7542.0438.31

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 119 Chen, Oliver D 2:47.72  2:49.29
42.1144.0543.9937.57

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1010 Szerwo, Michael 3:04.56  NT
44.2850.1946.3143.78

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1111 Miner, Ashlyn C 3:07.51  3:24.52
43.8851.5849.5842.47
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 10  Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1012 Miller, Frank E 3:10.94  NT
49.8041.91

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1113 Brown, Micah D 3:11.41  3:25.22
51.2050.9048.6340.68

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1014 Spears, Declan J 3:21.20  NT
1:47.1953.5740.44

Star Swimming-NI  915 Zeiders-Weber, Bjorn H 3:21.70  NT
48.1555.3755.4442.74

Star Swimming-NI  916 Faulk, Maven J 3:40.29  NT
56.2959.9157.9246.17

Star Swimming-NI 1017 Faulk, Lennon J 3:40.48  NT
1:54.911:00.5745.00

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1018 Johnson, Bryce I 3:55.35  NT
1:01.881:02.261:02.2049.01

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Meehan, Colin P NS  2:54.05
 
Event 11  Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 171 Ryan, Isabella A 1:59.70  1:56.96
30.0531.7630.5427.35

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 172 Kwoka, Kylie A 2:00.83  1:56.32
30.1430.6431.2128.84

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 153 Hathaway, Aurora J 2:07.42  2:05.10
32.9833.2832.0929.07

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 154 Rusho, Brynn J 2:08.38  2:05.13
33.1633.4932.4529.28

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 155 Stair, Hailey O 2:10.95  2:10.72
33.8734.0732.9530.06

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 146 Martineck, Niko L 2:15.62  2:06.08
34.7035.4634.4830.98

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 137 Maracle, Mia A 2:19.22  2:13.10
34.0933.9335.8435.36

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 138 Guset, Sofi 2:25.06  2:28.94
36.8038.3437.1332.79

Tonawanda Titans-NI 149 Pawelek, Lilah K 2:25.74  2:22.01
37.0738.0637.6732.94

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1310 Hufnagel, Derek M 2:25.87  3:23.97
34.2839.5638.3533.68

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1311 Hu, Chuck Q 2:25.91  2:44.00
38.3540.4436.6530.47

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1512 Falbo, Sofia C 2:26.30  2:15.24
36.6337.5737.8234.28

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1513 Michalowski, Tessa M 2:27.45  2:26.96
37.3038.9837.9233.25

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1314 Frank, Eli A 2:28.54  2:38.90
36.6338.9838.9633.97

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1315 Adams, Jackie R 2:30.04  2:29.55
36.7639.9638.9734.35

Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1416 Li, Diana 2:31.89  2:26.78
1:58.0733.82

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1417 Brill, Daniel M 2:32.63  NT
38.2940.5639.1534.63
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 11  Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1818 Jordan, Kennedy M 2:33.96  2:24.80
41.3039.7538.0434.87

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1419 Sutherland, Eva M 2:41.42  2:55.97
41.0444.0641.6634.66

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1320 Gao, Grayson N 3:05.05  NT
48.4850.6047.1838.79

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 15--- Stancliff, Kate J NS  1:55.53
Tonawanda Titans-NI 14--- Forpahl, Kaitlyn E NS  2:27.55
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 17--- Sauer, Mia NS  2:28.48
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 16--- Moceri, Michael J NS  1:58.50
Tonawanda Titans-NI 13--- Penchaszadeh Robert, Agustina SCR  2:45.79

 
Event 12  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  81 Drexinger, Delaney D 20.18  19.65
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  82 Kapperman, Sam 21.99  25.44
Tonawanda Titans-NI  83 Friedeman, Jack W 22.30  23.30
Star Swimming-NI  84 Van Remmen, Clavin 22.38  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  85 Shin, Edward J 23.67  25.85
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  86 Manavella, Gianna A 24.72  22.85
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  87 Dommell, Maisie L 26.17  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  88 Reinstein, Madelyn 26.68  29.31
Tonawanda Titans-NI  89 Frommert, Emory R 26.84  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  710 McDonald, Sloane C 27.66  1:01.14
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  711 Laski, Leah J 27.85  26.02
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  612 Malek, Emma V 27.92  NT
Star Swimming-NI  813 Baker, Audrey R 28.38  NT
Tonawanda Titans-NI  614 Szyprowski, Mason R 32.80  28.03
Star Swimming-NI  715 Metz, Josephine A 33.48  25.66
Star Swimming-NI  616 Marshall, Natalie J 34.13  29.36
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  6*17 Haag, Em J 34.40  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  8*17 Nigro-Valenti, Luke T 34.40  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  719 Brown, Nate H 39.47  35.50
Tonawanda Titans-NI  620 Lever, Noelle C 45.99  NT
Star Swimming-NI  621 Beattie, Madeline 58.96  NT
Star Swimming-NI  7--- Wojcik, Julia M NS  26.03
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  8--- Gagliardo, Sammy J NS  34.13
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  8--- Witkowski, Henryk J NS  23.81

 
Event 13  Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 111 Huseynov, Binnat 1:15.68  1:15.06
40.6535.03

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 122 Baker, Ava J 1:21.23  1:20.63
42.4538.78

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 123 Nardolillo, Hunter M 1:22.02  1:25.59
43.5838.44

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 114 Ocque, Evelyn P 1:29.66  1:31.20
46.9842.68

Tonawanda Titans-NI 115 Krieger, Joe R 1:30.27  1:27.88
46.8943.38
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 13  Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 116 Kleinschmidt, Jill K 1:31.52  1:30.71
48.0343.49

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 127 Stevens, Olivia G 1:31.77  1:33.59
47.4544.32

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 118 Ryan, Jack T 1:32.22  1:30.00
48.7043.52

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 129 Poch, Ethan T 1:33.90  1:34.75
48.2945.61

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1210 Bellamy, Lily R 1:35.37  1:38.51
51.1844.19

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1011 Witmer, James W 1:35.58  1:31.57
49.6545.93

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  812 Paragh, Elizabeth J 1:38.48  1:39.48
51.7046.78

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1013 Mattison, Val K 1:38.57  1:38.73
52.4446.13

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1014 Carroll, Aisling M 1:38.96  1:40.59
51.5447.42

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1215 Pavon, Wyatt A 1:40.04  1:39.42
53.5246.52

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1216 Bodensteiner, Nick W 1:40.21  1:44.77
51.9548.26

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1217 Nowak, Avery 1:41.00  1:43.12
52.4948.51

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1118 Shin, Eric J 1:42.68  1:46.07
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1119 Guo, Yimo 1:43.26  NT
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1120 Castelletti, Grace G 1:43.41  1:51.99

52.9850.43

Star Swimming-NI 1021 Van Remmen, Joy 1:45.65  NT
55.5650.09

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1022 Marble, Samantha A 1:46.09  1:51.41
55.2450.85

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1223 Modlmayer, Zoe E 1:46.90  NT
55.4751.43

Star Swimming-NI 1024 Bango, Dominic J 1:49.01  1:48.19
56.8752.14

Stingrays Swim Club-NI  925 Miller, Claire E 1:50.36  1:49.69
57.6552.71

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1226 McGrath, Maggie C 1:51.03  1:49.08
57.6653.37

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1127 Pleban, Elizabeth M 1:53.22  NT
59.3953.83

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1228 Cai, Colin S 1:54.13  1:55.65
59.3654.77

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  829 Renganathan, Veera C 1:55.27  1:58.59
1:02.8852.39

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1130 Sickau, Noelle M 1:56.74  NT
1:03.0153.73

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  831 Neppalli, Diya M 1:58.45  NT
1:02.1056.35

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1032 Asante, Reaghyn M 2:02.87  2:00.71
1:03.5659.31
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 13  Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1033 Sauer, Logan R 2:03.47  2:11.66
1:04.7958.68

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1034 Haag, Tay J 2:06.09  2:02.85
1:07.3858.71

Star Swimming-NI  935 Luong, Emerson Q 2:12.93  2:13.86
1:08.271:04.66

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1036 Bridenbaker, Chloe M 2:13.12  2:11.96
1:09.941:03.18

Tonawanda Titans-NI  937 Lever, Ben A 2:20.33  NT
1:13.501:06.83

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 12--- Li, Bryant DQ  NT
Scissors kick

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Wei, Isaac Z NS  1:43.78
 
Event 14  Mixed 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tonawanda Titans-NI 171 Clouser, Kerrington D 1:05.46  1:06.43
34.8530.61

Tonawanda Titans-NI 142 Homish, Ellie A 1:13.36  1:09.89
38.7434.62

Tonawanda Titans-NI 143 Conschafter, Avery E 1:15.73  1:12.28
40.6135.12

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 144 Drost, Hudson J 1:15.85  1:16.23
39.0336.82

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 135 Zhuang, Elijah X 1:16.22  1:13.23
40.3635.86

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 176 Puzanovova, Veronika A 1:17.44  1:13.22
41.1736.27

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 147 Meyers, Logan M 1:17.80  1:19.88
41.9535.85

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 168 Larzelere, Charlotte G 1:18.04  1:15.56
40.9237.12

Tonawanda Titans-NI 149 Schimmelpenninck, Lola R 1:18.58  1:16.45
40.5438.04

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1310 Wild, Anthony H 1:19.22  1:19.35
41.2637.96

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1511 Spanagel, Grace M 1:19.80  1:19.06
41.4938.31

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1512 Pendley, Lucy J 1:21.37  1:20.47
43.7437.63

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1613 Milley, Owen D 1:23.34  1:25.99
44.7338.61

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1314 Castelletti, Izabelle V 1:23.70  1:23.34
43.6540.05

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1515 Frassetto, Grace M 1:24.63  1:24.37
44.6140.02

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1516 Vester, Penny A 1:28.42  1:29.74
46.9841.44

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1317 Witmer, Luke T 1:29.55  1:30.07
47.3042.25

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1518 Tyler, Hannah G 1:30.56  1:28.28
48.1242.44
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 14  Mixed 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1419 Johnston, Genevieve P 1:31.50  1:31.25
47.7843.72

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1320 Frank, Eli A 1:37.79  1:42.11
50.4947.30

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1321 Kibby, Khloe J 1:38.88  1:34.85
51.9546.93

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1322 Yeskoot, Joan M 1:43.59  1:41.82
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1323 Sengupta, Mona C 1:54.27  1:50.75

1:00.1154.16

Tonawanda Titans-NI 13--- Pavon, Teddy C DQ  NT
Butterfly kick

1:02.2454.72

 
Event 15  Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 121 Polyak, Mathew 25.69  26.19
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 112 Huseynov, Binnat 28.56  27.96
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 123 Baker, Ava J 28.66  27.57
Tonawanda Titans-NI 124 May, Brayden J 28.72  28.10
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 115 Fraas, Zachary G 29.49  28.33
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 106 Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R 29.50  29.55
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 127 Nardolillo, Hunter M 29.54  30.04
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 118 Manavella, Piero S 29.84  30.34
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 119 Ocque, Evelyn P 30.17  29.21
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1110 Kleinschmidt, Jill K 30.63  30.00
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1211 Asante, Rylan 30.89  29.73
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1112 Martinez, Harlow R 32.19  31.58
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1113 Lazarski, Sophia E 32.35  31.75
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1114 Nudell, Audrey E 32.49  32.06
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1015 Paragh, Daniel L 32.64  32.00
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1016 Bryant, Collins M 32.67  31.67
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1117 Chen, Oliver D 32.74  32.99
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1218 Jacobs, Tristan O 32.87  32.57
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1219 Krempa, Abby J 33.05  31.96
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1220 Kross, Jaxson L 33.56  32.80
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1121 Kostorowski, Kai W 33.94  33.88
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1022 Mattison, Val K 34.29  33.83
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 10*23 Marble, Samantha A 34.41  33.68
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11*23 Merrick, Josh N 34.41  34.38
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1025 Leone, Ava G 34.47  33.34
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1226 Sokolowski, Jack R 34.84  37.24
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  927 Ryan, Sammy P 35.06  35.46
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1028 Frommert, Oliver D 35.25  33.38
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1129 Ohar, Elizabeth M 35.32  35.72
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1230 Pavon, Wyatt A 35.37  33.58
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1031 Szerwo, Michael 35.77  37.14
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1032 Pendley, Agnes M 35.82  33.55
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1133 Miner, Ashlyn C 36.00  35.83
Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1034 Brechbuehl, Hannah S 36.69  38.10
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1035 Laski, Emma K 36.91  35.62
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1236 Kapperman, Mackenzie R 36.92  38.32
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 15  Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  937 Arunkumar, Aksaran 37.06  37.13
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1238 Barry, Ian M 37.38  36.62
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1039 Rzayev, Onur B 37.77  38.82
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1040 Liebenow, Connor B 37.82  37.25
Star Swimming-NI 1041 Hemmingson, Patrick T 37.87  36.11
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1142 Shin, Eric J 37.89  37.74
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1043 Martinez, Estrella F 37.98  39.56
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1244 Poch, Ethan T 38.06  36.38
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1145 Berndt, Abby G 38.29  40.83
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1146 Pleban, Elizabeth M 38.45  36.33
Star Swimming-NI 1047 Bango, Dominic J 38.69  40.62
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1048 Miller, Frank E 38.71  37.02
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1249 Pham, Han 38.73  39.36
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1150 Sickau, Noelle M 38.79  38.47
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1151 Pitt, Ernie T 39.19  40.10
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1252 Modlmayer, Zoe E 39.50  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  953 Miller, Claire E 39.61  38.12
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1054 Sauer, Logan R 39.90  41.23
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  855 Paragh, Elizabeth J 40.40  38.79
Star Swimming-NI  956 Johnson, Rory Q 40.41  39.55
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1157 Brown, Micah D 40.69  40.76
Star Swimming-NI 1058 Conroe, Emersyn M 40.98  55.08
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1159 Dave, Sohum M 41.07  45.12
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1160 Bennett, Amelia K 41.31  NT
Star Swimming-NI 1061 Faulk, Lennon J 41.57  42.43
Star Swimming-NI  962 Zeiders-Weber, Bjorn H 41.80  44.75
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1063 Szyprowski, Malina K 42.25  39.88
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  964 Kuropatwinski, Dylan J 42.37  42.32
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1065 Jaworski, Jackie I 42.87  41.92
Star Swimming-NI  966 Faulk, Maven J 43.08  45.12
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  967 Spears, Cade A 43.23  42.48
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1168 Burke, Mike J 43.85  45.48
Star Swimming-NI 1169 Johnson, Harper B 43.90  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  870 Kapperman, Sam 43.93  43.68
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1271 Jalfi, Ryan D 44.02  NT
Star Swimming-NI  872 Mikac, Adalyn R 44.14  43.40
Tonawanda Titans-NI  873 Boyle, Ellis R 44.19  42.79
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1074 Casio, Alex G 44.84  44.11
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1075 Liu, Eli J 44.86  48.04
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  976 Siresi, Bella E 45.71  45.63
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1077 Wendt, Brayden R 46.19  47.88
Tonawanda Titans-NI  978 Lever, Ben A 46.42  45.20
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  879 Gonzalez, Aanya 46.63  51.48
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  880 Haag, Avie C 47.03  44.87
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  881 Zhao, Marcus C 47.22  51.60
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 11*82 Brese, Eli A 47.27  44.76
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  8*82 Reinstein, Madelyn 47.27  44.72
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1084 Johnson, Bryce I 47.57  47.68
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  885 Kostorowski, Sage K 47.85  46.79
Star Swimming-NI  886 Baker, Audrey R 48.13  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  987 Billings, Claire S 48.16  42.11
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 15  Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tonawanda Titans-NI  988 Szyprowski, Hailey E 48.84  45.24
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  889 Renganathan, Veera C 49.32  42.27
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1090 Poch, Austin J 49.42  49.29
Tonawanda Titans-NI  891 Frommert, Emory R 50.51  46.43
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1092 Wurstner, Ben S 51.32  50.73
Star Swimming-NI 1193 Stelmach, Declan P 51.64  NT
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  794 Laski, Leah J 51.90  53.55
Star Swimming-NI  795 Metz, Josephine A 52.14  46.50
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1196 Szymborski, Penelope R 52.65  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1097 Halladay, Makenna M 54.42  57.28
Star Swimming-NI  998 Luong, Emerson Q 54.88  53.94
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  899 Kleinschmidt, Kathryn J 57.55  1:01.60
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  7100 McDonald, Sloane C 57.65  59.37
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  8101 Nigro-Valenti, Luke T 57.72  NT
Star Swimming-NI  9102 Baker, Hudson D 58.23  NT
Tonawanda Titans-NI  6103 Szyprowski, Mason R 1:00.01  1:00.39
Tonawanda Titans-NI  7104 Lever, Dominic N 1:00.20  1:26.48
Star Swimming-NI  6105 Marshall, Natalie J 1:01.40  1:03.72
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  7106 Brown, Nate H 1:05.15  1:01.95
Star Swimming-NI 10107 Schlimgen, Paulina J 1:08.95  1:06.08
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  9108 Typhair, Lucas A 1:10.08  1:08.19
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 11109 Comerford, Will F 1:12.92  1:11.74
Tonawanda Titans-NI 12--- Dickerson, Evie M DQ  34.40

False start

Stingrays Swim Club-NI  8--- Dommell, Maisie L NS  49.00
Star Swimming-NI  7--- Wojcik, Julia M NS  50.94
Tonawanda Titans-NI 11--- Babi Reddy, Vihan NS  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Bogan, Blake R NS  31.87
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 10--- Mettille, Mary C NS  41.10
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 11--- Francken, Freyja K NS  38.72
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  8--- Witkowski, Henryk J NS  48.83
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Sedov, Michael V NS  NT
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Freeman, Evelyn L NS  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Wei, Isaac Z NS  38.16
Tonawanda Titans-NI 10--- May, Payton A NS  33.53
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 12--- Mettille, Lizzie T NS  45.12
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 10--- Lee, Sawyer D NS  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  9--- Pawlowski, Zarek J NS  51.99
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  8--- Gagliardo, Sammy J NS  1:20.26
Franklinville Swim Club-NI 10--- Cassety, Keilynn R SCR  38.36
Tonawanda Titans-NI 12--- Walsh-Weinrieb, Declan L SCR  31.75
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Yao, Ian SCR  43.13

 
Event 16  Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 161 Zugelder, Cooper J 23.44  22.92
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 152 Ferguson, Parker E 23.61  23.00
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 183 Sullivan, Nolan M 23.89  23.55
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 174 Golden, Lauren B 24.14  23.07
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 185 Pitirri, Luke A 24.86  24.68
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 176 Zuccari, Dom G 25.01  23.60
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 16  Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 147 Carroll, Liam J 25.34  25.08
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 168 Jank, Nathan P 26.10  25.67
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 169 Curvin, Keira M 26.24  24.56
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1610 Zhuang, Ethan X 26.58  26.82
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1411 Tynan, Collin D 26.88  26.81
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1612 Hart, Kayleigh A 27.09  25.90
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1613 Martineck, Chase M 27.27  26.36
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1314 Zhuang, Elijah X 27.36  27.29
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 16*15 Brown, Annie M 27.52  26.34
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 15*15 Sidari, Keira R 27.52  26.74
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 14*15 Short, Brynn S 27.52  26.46
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1318 Maracle, Mia A 27.64  27.38
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1419 Paragh, Anna E 27.83  27.38
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1520 Ryan, Natalie R 27.86  27.47
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1521 Ocque, Isabelle M 27.87  26.50
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1322 Ryan, Juliana S 27.93  26.63
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1323 Zugelder, Reagan M 27.98  26.82
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1524 Stair, Hailey O 28.20  27.51
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1425 Craig, Erin M 28.55  28.39
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1326 Zugelder, Rogan W 28.58  28.26
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1427 Conschafter, Avery E 28.60  26.98
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1328 Drabinski, Ava R 28.83  27.99
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1729 Fraas, Lydia J 28.99  26.97
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1430 Newman, Ani G 29.06  28.71
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1631 Milley, Owen D 29.11  30.47
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1432 Aprile, Natalie C 29.17  28.99
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1333 Hu, Chuck Q 29.23  32.87
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1334 Wild, Anthony H 29.24  29.37
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1535 Galvin, Ramona L 29.36  28.73
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1436 Skalski, Noah D 29.45  28.63
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1337 Turner, Maria R 30.01  30.67
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1438 Frischholz, Maggie G 30.07  31.40
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1339 Hufnagel, Derek M 30.11  28.56
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1540 Falbo, Sofia C 30.28  29.50
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1441 Brill, Daniel M 31.02  33.32
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1342 Shkurko, Mitchell V 31.06  31.15
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1343 Gervase, Emma R 31.08  30.35
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1544 Vester, Penny A 31.14  31.66
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1545 Naffky, Mia R 31.24  29.61
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1346 Said, Ayla E 31.58  30.89
Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1347 Freedman, Elena 31.83  32.30
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1348 Carter, Lexi K 31.86  29.65
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1549 Regelski, Lucy R 31.87  30.54
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1650 Tomm, Tessa M 32.00  32.46
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1751 Sauer, Mia 32.29  30.83
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1452 Sutherland, Eva M 32.71  33.42
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1353 Frommert, Elliot M 32.80  33.22
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1354 Pavon, Teddy C 33.59  33.37
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1555 Wild, Gabby M 33.71  32.12
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1456 MacKinnon, Eliza E 34.31  33.49
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1357 Cordia, Emilynne J 34.63  32.67
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 16  Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1358 Tomsic, Laila E 35.71  34.31
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1859 Jordan, Kennedy M 35.73  32.78
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1360 Yeskoot, Joan M 36.27  34.92
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1361 Gao, Grayson N 37.97  33.86
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 16--- Lowe, Noah R NS  30.60
Tonawanda Titans-NI 14--- Forpahl, Kaitlyn E NS  31.25
Tonawanda Titans-NI 13--- Penchaszadeh Robert, Agustina SCR  37.20
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 15--- Liebenow, Evan M SCR  24.09

 
Event 17  Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 121 Farmer, Ben 1:05.85  1:06.40
35.8530.00

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 122 Bellamy, Lily R 1:09.04  1:10.03
38.1930.85

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 123 Tynan, Caden D 1:14.87  1:16.58
39.7735.10

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 104 Paragh, Andrew G 1:24.59  1:29.78
45.9738.62

Tonawanda Titans-NI 105 May, Payton A 1:26.23  1:26.22
46.1340.10

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 126 Stevens, Olivia G 1:31.13  1:24.47
49.4541.68

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 127 Asante, Rylan 1:32.11  1:29.22
49.8742.24

Franklinville Swim Club-NI 118 Vosburg, Brielle C 1:35.68  1:39.13
52.5343.15

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  99 Arunkumar, Aksaran 1:42.26  1:42.93
54.2348.03

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1210 McGrath, Maggie C 1:48.11  1:51.73
58.7349.38

Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1011 Wing, Linnea 1:55.41  NT
1:04.2451.17

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Meehan, Colin P NS  1:42.69
 
Event 18  Mixed 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tonawanda Titans-NI 151 D'Avirro, Noah M 1:00.88  NT
32.5828.30

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 172 Hauber, Riley A 1:02.55  59.87
33.5828.97

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 153 Spanagel, Grace M 1:05.80  1:01.33
34.8630.94

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 144 Tynan, Collin D 1:06.47  1:08.28
35.4731.00

Tonawanda Titans-NI 145 Homish, Ellie A 1:06.59  1:03.30
35.6430.95

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 176 Puzanovova, Veronika A 1:06.62  59.48
35.3631.26

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 157 Hathaway, Aurora J 1:07.17  1:06.35
35.1632.01

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 168 Larzelere, Charlotte G 1:07.64  1:04.70
36.4231.22
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 18  Mixed 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 159 Rusho, Brynn J 1:08.71  1:06.04
37.4331.28

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1510 Pendley, Lucy J 1:09.52  1:25.81
37.8331.69

Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1611 Li, Johnson 1:10.88  1:17.04
37.8833.00

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1512 Tyler, Hannah G 1:12.46  1:06.51
39.6932.77

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1413 Newman, Ani G 1:13.52  1:12.74
39.0134.51

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1314 Hathaway, Amaya J 1:14.81  1:26.42
40.2134.60

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1315 Ryan, Juliana S 1:16.09  1:08.35
40.6135.48

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1516 Naffky, Mia R 1:16.87  1:14.43
41.3235.55

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1517 Galvin, Ramona L 1:19.72  1:30.50
42.9836.74

Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1418 Li, Diana 1:21.75  1:33.97
44.1837.57

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1419 Johnston, Genevieve P 1:27.80  1:24.31
46.9040.90

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1320 Witmer, Luke T 1:28.08  1:28.27
47.3940.69

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1621 Tomm, Tessa M 1:28.39  1:29.60
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 16--- Lowe, Noah R NS  1:19.42

 
Event 19  Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 121 Farmer, Ben 31.02  30.53
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 122 Polyak, Mathew 31.58  31.87
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 113 Manavella, Piero S 33.01  32.79
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 124 Bellamy, Lily R 34.31  34.49
Tonawanda Titans-NI 125 Krempa, Abby J 34.78  33.35
Tonawanda Titans-NI 116 Krieger, Joe R 36.19  34.63
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 107 Witmer, James W 36.94  37.66
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 128 Bodensteiner, Nick W 37.42  38.48
Tonawanda Titans-NI 109 D'Avirro, Amelia M 37.56  37.26
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1110 Lazarski, Sophia E 38.19  36.60
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1211 Kross, Jaxson L 38.57  36.97
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1012 Mattison, Val K 38.71  39.02
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1013 Marble, Samantha A 39.67  39.34
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1214 Jacobs, Tristan O 39.88  40.03
Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1115 Vosburg, Brielle C 40.37  40.88
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1016 Pendley, Agnes M 40.90  39.12
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1017 Leone, Ava G 41.09  42.59
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1118 Nash, Bert W 41.16  38.48
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1019 Bryant, Collins M 41.26  39.76
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1020 Szerwo, Michael 42.89  46.72
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  921 Ryan, Sammy P 42.97  41.66
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1222 Cai, Colin S 43.14  45.29
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1023 Miller, Frank E 44.27  42.41
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 19  Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1124 Ohar, Elizabeth M 44.42  49.75
Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1025 Brechbuehl, Hannah S 44.43  44.10
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1026 Frommert, Oliver D 45.00  42.38
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1227 Sokolowski, Jack R 45.05  48.14
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1228 Dickerson, Evie M 45.38  38.40
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1129 Sickau, Noelle M 45.75  47.14
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  830 Zhao, Marcus C 46.35  46.74
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1031 Rzayev, Onur B 46.57  45.44
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1132 Dave, Sohum M 46.84  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1033 Asante, Reaghyn M 46.96  44.42
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1134 Berndt, Abby G 46.99  48.65
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1235 Pham, Han 47.01  45.74
Star Swimming-NI  836 Van Remmen, Clavin 47.10  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1237 Barry, Ian M 47.27  44.27
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1138 Pitt, Ernie T 47.42  49.48
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1139 Pleban, Elizabeth M 47.79  47.07
Star Swimming-NI  940 Johnson, Rory Q 48.27  48.66
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1041 Martinez, Estrella F 48.32  48.42
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1142 Bennett, Amelia K 48.38  NT
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1243 Modlmayer, Zoe E 48.93  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  944 Siresi, Bella E 49.11  48.46
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1145 Guo, Yimo 49.31  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  946 Kuropatwinski, Dylan J 49.78  47.95
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1147 Brown, Micah D 50.04  53.07
Star Swimming-NI  948 Faulk, Maven J 50.11  53.18
Star Swimming-NI 1049 Conroe, Emersyn M 50.12  1:00.22
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1050 Drexinger, Declan J 50.28  46.02
Tonawanda Titans-NI  951 Szyprowski, Hailey E 50.53  46.84
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1052 Wendt, Brayden R 50.61  51.61
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1153 Packard, Colin M 50.87  58.90
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1054 Sauer, Logan R 50.98  50.32
Tonawanda Titans-NI  855 Boyle, Ellis R 51.49  56.25
Star Swimming-NI  856 Mikac, Adalyn R 51.62  52.17
Star Swimming-NI 1057 Hemmingson, Patrick T 51.64  49.07
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  858 Gonzalez, Aanya 51.80  52.81
Star Swimming-NI 1159 Stelmach, Declan P 51.88  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  860 Reinstein, Madelyn 51.93  54.34
Star Swimming-NI 1061 Faulk, Lennon J 52.22  49.52
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1062 Szyprowski, Malina K 52.43  48.35
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1163 Burke, Mike J 53.17  57.16
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1164 Shin, Eric J 53.51  48.06
Star Swimming-NI 1165 Johnson, Harper B 54.56  NT
Star Swimming-NI  966 Bettie, Victoria 55.17  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  867 Haag, Avie C 56.80  53.46
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  868 Kostorowski, Sage K 58.23  1:06.61
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  869 Kleinschmidt, Kathryn J 58.82  55.19
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1070 Johnson, Bryce I 59.15  56.11
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1171 Szymborski, Penelope R 59.23  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1072 Halladay, Makenna M 59.28  57.98
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1173 Brese, Eli A 1:00.25  55.42
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1074 Wurstner, Ben S 1:00.63  1:00.51
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 19  Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Star Swimming-NI  875 Baker, Audrey R 1:01.47  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  976 Typhair, Lucas A 1:01.68  1:04.37
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1077 Jaworski, Jackie I 1:02.89  49.02
Tonawanda Titans-NI  878 Frommert, Emory R 1:02.90  55.93
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  779 Laski, Leah J 1:03.08  59.07
Star Swimming-NI  980 Baker, Hudson D 1:04.99  NT
Tonawanda Titans-NI  681 Szyprowski, Mason R 1:05.82  1:00.92
Tonawanda Titans-NI  982 Lever, Ben A 1:06.32  1:03.61
Star Swimming-NI  683 Marshall, Natalie J 1:07.54  1:09.29
Tonawanda Titans-NI  784 Lever, Dominic N 1:08.29  1:27.06
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1085 Poch, Austin J 1:09.83  1:01.92
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  786 McDonald, Sloane C 1:10.42  1:00.05
Star Swimming-NI 1087 Schlimgen, Paulina J 1:13.09  NT
Star Swimming-NI  788 Metz, Josephine A 1:14.12  57.74
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1189 Comerford, Will F 1:22.67  NT
Tonawanda Titans-NI 11--- Castelletti, Grace G DQ  48.45

No touch at turn

Stingrays Swim Club-NI  9--- Pawlowski, Zarek J NS  57.20
Star Swimming-NI  7--- Wojcik, Julia M NS  54.78
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 11--- Francken, Freyja K NS  47.65
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Sedov, Michael V NS  NT
Tonawanda Titans-NI 12--- Walsh-Weinrieb, Declan L NS  37.82
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Caminiti, Nick J NS  35.54
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  8--- Witkowski, Henryk J NS  54.83
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 10--- Mettille, Mary C NS  54.22
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 12--- Mettille, Lizzie T NS  52.86
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 10--- Lee, Sawyer D NS  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Yao, Ian NS  50.19
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Freeman, Evelyn L NS  NT

 
Event 20  Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 171 Golden, Lauren B 27.19  27.34
Tonawanda Titans-NI 172 Clouser, Kerrington D 28.12  27.49
Franklinville Swim Club-NI 163 Li, Johnson 29.38  29.38
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 174 Kwoka, Kylie A 29.46  27.73
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 165 Curvin, Keira M 29.76  27.02
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 186 Pitirri, Luke A 29.82  28.73
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 177 Ryan, Isabella A 29.89  29.66
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 188 Pisa, Cadence E 30.44  29.10
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 149 Drost, Hudson J 30.89  31.77
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1510 Ocque, Isabelle M 32.23  30.35
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1711 Bogunovic, Leonora 32.53  30.10
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1612 Gaskill, Leah L 32.61  28.93
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1613 Martineck, Chase M 32.62  32.06
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1514 Frassetto, Grace M 33.01  34.12
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1315 Zugelder, Rogan W 33.36  31.05
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1416 Martineck, Niko L 33.45  30.50
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1317 Guset, Sofi 33.54  34.94
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1618 Brown, Annie M 33.66  32.78
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1419 Skalski, Noah D 33.76  33.76
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2026 BAAC Winter Splash - 2/1/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 20  Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1720 Hutton, Ryan N 33.87  31.48
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1521 Michalowski, Tessa M 34.01  31.78
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1322 Drabinski, Ava R 34.06  32.02
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1423 Schimmelpenninck, Lola R 34.57  33.49
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1424 Short, Brynn S 35.18  33.63
Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1425 Li, Diana 35.24  36.01
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1426 Paragh, Anna E 35.25  33.60
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1327 Gervase, Emma R 35.37  35.15
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1328 Carter, Lexi K 35.55  33.72
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1529 Falbo, Sofia C 35.78  36.03
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1530 Miller, Kylie M 35.82  35.16
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1631 Hart, Kayleigh A 36.02  34.90
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1432 Aprile, Natalie C 36.35  34.85
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1533 Naffky, Mia R 36.38  33.29
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1434 Pawelek, Lilah K 36.75  34.57
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1335 Turner, Maria R 37.01  39.61
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1336 Shkurko, Mitchell V 37.48  38.81
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1337 Jank, Caitlyn E 37.53  36.54
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1538 Wild, Gabby M 38.25  36.48
Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1339 Freedman, Elena 39.42  41.02
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1640 Fullagar, Sophie E 39.50  39.18
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1441 Sutherland, Eva M 39.58  40.03
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1342 Sengupta, Mona C 40.52  41.69
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1343 Tomsic, Laila E 40.70  39.57
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1344 Frommert, Elliot M 41.69  40.87
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1345 Yeskoot, Joan M 42.08  59.53
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1346 Cordia, Emilynne J 43.69  41.36
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1347 Kibby, Khloe J 43.80  43.11
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1448 MacKinnon, Eliza E 44.65  44.78
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 14--- Valentine, Grace A NS  35.07
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 15--- Ferguson, Parker E NS  26.63
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 15--- Moceri, Jake A NS  28.92
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 13--- Patt, Blake F NS  43.25
Tonawanda Titans-NI 15--- D'Avirro, Noah M NS  28.89

 
Event 21  Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 121 Nardolillo, Hunter M 1:14.95  1:19.73
53.1021.85

Tonawanda Titans-NI 122 May, Brayden J 1:15.44  1:16.83
39.7635.68

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 103 Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R 1:15.71  1:19.34
39.5036.21

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 114 Ryan, Jack T 1:16.39  1:16.07
40.0936.30

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12*5 Bodensteiner, Nick W 1:19.83  1:22.36
42.8736.96

Tonawanda Titans-NI 12*5 Krempa, Abby J 1:19.83  1:17.37
43.7736.06

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 127 Billings, Christian J 1:21.31  1:23.88
43.0138.30
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Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 21  Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 118 Chen, Oliver D 1:23.16  1:23.75
44.0339.13

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 129 Stevens, Olivia G 1:23.33  1:21.57
43.5339.80

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1210 Miga, Louis F 1:23.39  1:21.71
44.1839.21

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1111 Nudell, Audrey E 1:23.52  1:21.04
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1112 Kostorowski, Kai W 1:25.17  NT

46.6938.48

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1113 Martinez, Harlow R 1:25.58  1:22.34
45.6139.97

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1014 May, Payton A 1:27.91  1:26.54
48.2739.64

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1115 Merrick, Josh N 1:29.34  1:26.81
45.2344.11

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1216 McGrath, Maggie C 1:29.44  1:30.43
47.1842.26

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1017 Leone, Ava G 1:33.02  1:33.15
51.3241.70

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1018 Frommert, Oliver D 1:33.51  1:24.75
49.8443.67

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1119 Hu, Richard 1:38.39  NT
49.2349.16

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1220 Modlmayer, Zoe E 1:41.05  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1121 Guo, Yimo 1:42.18  NT

51.4450.74

Star Swimming-NI 1022 Van Remmen, Joy 1:43.79  NT
52.8150.98

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1023 Laski, Emma K 1:44.48  1:43.35
59.9844.50

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1024 Liebenow, Connor B 1:44.59  1:58.27
54.5750.02

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1125 Dave, Sohum M 1:46.81  NT
57.2549.56

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1026 Spears, Declan J 1:52.42  1:50.76
1:00.3052.12

Tonawanda Titans-NI  827 Boyle, Ellis R 1:53.65  2:04.95
1:01.3252.33

Star Swimming-NI 1028 Faulk, Lennon J 1:54.11  1:55.76
1:00.6153.50

Star Swimming-NI 1029 Hemmingson, Patrick T 1:58.86  1:52.65
1:04.1654.70

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1030 Jaworski, Jackie I 2:06.38  NT
59.161:07.22

Tonawanda Titans-NI  831 Frommert, Peyton R 2:07.51  NT
1:04.261:03.25

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 12--- Sokolowski, Jack R DQ  NT
Scissors kick - breast

1:02.4946.60

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 11--- Burke, Mike J DQ  NT
Arms past hipline - breast

1:14.081:08.68
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Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 21  Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Star Swimming-NI 10--- Schlimgen, Paulina J DQ  NT
Butterfly kick - breast

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Caminiti, Nick J NS  1:26.43
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Bogan, Blake R NS  1:25.07
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  9--- Billings, Claire S NS  2:15.54
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Freeman, Evelyn L NS  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Meehan, Colin P NS  1:39.03
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Yao, Ian NS  2:13.49

 
Event 22  Mixed 13 & Over 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 171 Ryan, Isabella A 1:03.64  1:03.28
33.8429.80

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 172 Hauber, Riley A 1:04.26  1:05.92
35.0629.20

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 163 Larzelere, Charlotte G 1:05.50  1:04.68
35.7329.77

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 154 Hathaway, Aurora J 1:06.29  1:02.50
36.0030.29

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 145 Drost, Hudson J 1:06.80  1:06.11
35.8830.92

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 156 Spanagel, Grace M 1:07.66  1:06.18
36.2931.37

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 167 Zhuang, Ethan X 1:08.10  1:07.52
36.3631.74

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 158 Ryan, Natalie R 1:08.42  1:06.95
35.9232.50

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 149 Tynan, Collin D 1:09.14  1:09.64
37.1531.99

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1510 Frassetto, Grace M 1:11.59  1:10.10
38.7632.83

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1411 Schimmelpenninck, Lola R 1:11.73  1:17.61
37.8133.92

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1512 Stair, Hailey O 1:11.77  1:08.28
38.8332.94

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1313 Hathaway, Amaya J 1:11.88  1:10.87
36.8435.04

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1414 Martineck, Niko L 1:11.90  1:08.26
39.6232.28

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1315 Maracle, Mia A 1:11.91  1:10.49
38.6033.31

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1716 Bogunovic, Leonora 1:12.01  1:07.85
39.1932.82

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1417 Meyers, Logan M 1:12.07  1:16.31
36.6935.38

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1618 Martineck, Chase M 1:13.17  1:08.63
39.7033.47

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1519 Tyler, Hannah G 1:14.36  1:10.84
41.1133.25

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1320 Guset, Sofi 1:14.93  1:18.00
41.2133.72
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Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 22  Mixed 13 & Over 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1421 Craig, Erin M 1:15.00  1:12.07
41.1433.86

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1522 Miller, Kylie M 1:15.02  1:14.57
39.5735.45

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1323 Castelletti, Izabelle V 1:16.06  1:19.08
39.7636.30

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1324 Wild, Anthony H 1:18.18  1:17.87
40.4437.74

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1525 Falbo, Sofia C 1:19.47  1:13.84
42.2337.24

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1326 Frank, Eli A 1:20.91  1:23.63
43.1137.80

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1427 Johnston, Genevieve P 1:22.01  1:22.28
44.4337.58

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1328 Witmer, Luke T 1:22.93  1:21.13
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1529 Vester, Penny A 1:24.02  1:21.70

42.9241.10

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1330 Frommert, Elliot M 1:28.94  NT
46.6742.27

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1831 Jordan, Kennedy M 1:29.46  1:25.75
47.7941.67

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1332 Said, Ayla E 1:30.67  1:28.73
50.6240.05

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1333 Tomsic, Laila E 1:34.01  1:32.53
50.8143.20

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1334 Sengupta, Mona C 1:34.24  1:42.54
50.6343.61

Tonawanda Titans-NI 13--- Pavon, Teddy C DQ  NT
Butterfly kick - breast

48.1942.53

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 16--- Moceri, Michael J NS  1:02.30
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 14--- Valentine, Grace A NS  1:15.74
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 13--- Patt, Blake F NS  1:35.85
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 15--- Moceri, Jake A NS  59.22
Tonawanda Titans-NI 13--- Penchaszadeh Robert, Agustina SCR  1:48.47

 
Event 23  Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 111 Huseynov, Binnat 33.81  34.22
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 122 Tynan, Caden D 34.29  36.14
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 123 Farmer, Ben 34.56  35.04
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 114 Manavella, Piero S 39.76  39.51
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 105 Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R 39.90  39.44
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 106 Paragh, Andrew G 40.27  39.92
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 117 Ocque, Evelyn P 40.63  39.76
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 118 Kleinschmidt, Jill K 41.84  43.27
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 129 Poch, Ethan T 42.14  42.37
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1010 Witmer, James W 42.27  40.62
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1011 Paragh, Daniel L 42.37  46.36
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1112 Martinez, Harlow R 43.47  41.30
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1213 Nowak, Avery 45.43  46.67
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1014 Carroll, Aisling M 45.53  45.85
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Sanction #: NI-2526-079

Results

(Event 23  Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1215 Kapperman, Mackenzie R 45.75  47.64
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1116 Merrick, Josh N 46.50  46.80
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1217 Pavon, Wyatt A 46.52  45.27
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1118 Castelletti, Grace G 46.85  49.81
Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1019 Brechbuehl, Hannah S 47.48  47.11
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1120 Kostorowski, Kai W 47.54  47.13
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1221 Li, Bryant 47.78  49.63
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1122 Ohar, Elizabeth M 48.71  47.92
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1023 D'Avirro, Amelia M 49.16  49.43
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  924 Arunkumar, Aksaran 49.35  49.11
Star Swimming-NI 1025 Bango, Dominic J 49.42  53.82
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1026 Rzayev, Onur B 49.81  49.33
Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1127 Vosburg, Brielle C 49.85  51.57
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1128 Shin, Eric J 50.04  49.76
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1129 Berndt, Abby G 50.83  52.44
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  930 Miller, Claire E 51.15  49.52
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1131 Miner, Ashlyn C 51.75  52.54
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  932 Siresi, Bella E 52.28  53.62
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1033 Leone, Ava G 52.29  48.93
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1234 Modlmayer, Zoe E 52.37  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  835 Manavella, Gianna A 52.81  57.48
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1136 Hu, Richard 53.06  54.05
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1137 Pleban, Elizabeth M 53.38  53.93
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1138 Dave, Sohum M 53.40  58.79
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1239 Barry, Ian M 53.74  51.05
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  840 Renganathan, Veera C 54.67  53.47
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1041 Spears, Declan J 55.04  53.86
Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1042 Wing, Linnea 55.15  57.66
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1143 Bennett, Amelia K 55.40  NT
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1044 Sauer, Logan R 55.53  1:04.45
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1045 Liu, Eli J 56.76  56.60
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1046 Asante, Reaghyn M 56.85  54.65
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  847 Kostorowski, Sage K 57.88  NT
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1148 Brese, Eli A 58.02  58.41
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1049 Szyprowski, Malina K 58.17  57.64
Star Swimming-NI  950 Luong, Emerson Q 58.31  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1051 Haag, Tay J 58.82  57.03
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  852 Kapperman, Sam 59.07  58.21
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  853 Drexinger, Delaney D 59.39  55.56
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1154 Pitt, Ernie T 1:00.12  57.01
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1055 Bridenbaker, Chloe M 1:01.87  59.60
Star Swimming-NI  956 Faulk, Maven J 1:02.48  1:08.09
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  857 Haag, Avie C 1:06.25  NT
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1058 Johnson, Bryce I 1:07.55  1:08.48
Tonawanda Titans-NI  859 Frommert, Emory R 1:13.80  1:07.69
Tonawanda Titans-NI  760 Lever, Dominic N 1:17.61  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  8--- Dommell, Maisie L DQ  NT

No touch

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 11--- Comerford, Will F DQ  NT
No touch
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Results

(Event 23  Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Star Swimming-NI  9--- Baker, Hudson D DQ  NT
Scissors kick

Star Swimming-NI 10--- Conroe, Emersyn M DQ  NT
Scissors kick

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Meehan, Colin P NS  44.29
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  9--- Pawlowski, Zarek J NS  1:16.87
Tonawanda Titans-NI 11--- Babi Reddy, Vihan NS  NT
Tonawanda Titans-NI 12--- Walsh-Weinrieb, Declan L NS  48.06
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Wei, Isaac Z NS  45.45
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Caminiti, Nick J NS  47.75
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 11--- Francken, Freyja K NS  54.41

 
Event 24  Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tonawanda Titans-NI 171 Clouser, Kerrington D 30.78  30.60
Tonawanda Titans-NI 152 D'Avirro, Noah M 32.87  43.69
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 153 Rusho, Brynn J 33.26  32.79
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 164 Zhuang, Ethan X 34.56  NT
Tonawanda Titans-NI 145 Conschafter, Avery E 34.71  33.56
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 136 Zhuang, Elijah X 34.73  34.02
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 157 Ryan, Natalie R 35.62  34.68
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 168 Larzelere, Charlotte G 36.00  35.44
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 149 Skalski, Noah D 36.07  35.17
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1710 Kwoka, Kylie A 36.33  33.48
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1611 Milley, Owen D 37.81  37.68
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1512 Pendley, Lucy J 37.83  39.10
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1513 Ocque, Isabelle M 38.53  38.60
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1614 Brown, Annie M 38.58  36.51
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1415 Newman, Ani G 38.64  39.62
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1516 Frassetto, Grace M 38.67  38.88
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1717 Hutton, Ryan N 38.73  36.23
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1418 Gaskill, Ellie E 38.75  36.86
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1419 Brill, Daniel M 39.27  43.10
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1320 Hufnagel, Derek M 39.77  38.66
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1621 Fullagar, Sophie E 40.22  39.93
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1322 Maracle, Mia A 40.52  38.69
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1523 Vester, Penny A 40.66  39.81
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1524 Galvin, Ramona L 41.57  44.21
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1325 Carter, Lexi K 42.47  40.93
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1426 Frischholz, Maggie G 42.51  42.74
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1527 Miller, Kylie M 42.85  42.74
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1328 Jank, Caitlyn E 43.29  43.55
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1329 Shkurko, Mitchell V 46.20  45.56
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1330 Kibby, Khloe J 46.72  44.38
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1331 Frommert, Elliot M 47.00  48.89
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1432 Sutherland, Eva M 49.64  47.40
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1433 MacKinnon, Eliza E 50.64  52.36
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 14--- Valentine, Grace A NS  41.57
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 13--- Patt, Blake F NS  48.14
Tonawanda Titans-NI 13--- Wild, Anthony H NS  35.43
Tonawanda Titans-NI 13--- Penchaszadeh Robert, Agustina SCR  45.24
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Event 25  Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 121 Polyak, Mathew 58.31  59.09
30.8027.51

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 122 Baker, Ava J 1:00.67  58.48
31.4429.23

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 123 Tynan, Caden D 1:00.77  1:00.67
31.4729.30

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 114 Huseynov, Binnat 1:02.46  1:01.23
Tonawanda Titans-NI 125 May, Brayden J 1:02.98  1:03.27

32.2430.74

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 126 Bellamy, Lily R 1:03.45  1:02.65
34.1129.34

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 127 Nardolillo, Hunter M 1:07.56  1:08.12
35.3432.22

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 118 Fraas, Zachary G 1:07.67  1:03.06
36.1831.49

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 129 Asante, Rylan 1:08.57  1:09.82
35.4933.08

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1210 Billings, Christian J 1:10.12  1:11.05
36.6833.44

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1111 Kleinschmidt, Jill K 1:10.47  1:07.38
37.1733.30

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1212 Jacobs, Tristan O 1:10.65  1:08.43
37.0533.60

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1013 Paragh, Andrew G 1:10.85  1:10.91
37.4233.43

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1214 Miga, Louis F 1:12.09  1:12.43
37.2934.80

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1115 Lazarski, Sophia E 1:12.52  1:10.20
38.5633.96

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1016 Paragh, Daniel L 1:14.72  1:12.29
38.5836.14

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1217 Krempa, Abby J 1:15.12  1:11.61
39.3535.77

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1118 Chen, Oliver D 1:15.32  1:14.17
39.7635.56

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1119 Kostorowski, Kai W 1:15.65  1:13.78
38.6736.98

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1220 Li, Bryant 1:16.69  1:25.53
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1021 Frommert, Oliver D 1:20.70  1:16.82

43.3137.39

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1022 Drexinger, Declan J 1:21.61  1:22.72
42.5939.02

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1023 Leone, Ava G 1:22.14  1:18.73
41.3440.80

Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1024 Wing, Linnea 1:22.17  1:18.62
42.0840.09

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  825 Neppalli, Diya M 1:22.52  1:23.63
42.6439.88

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1226 Pavon, Wyatt A 1:22.78  1:23.15
44.6038.18

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1227 Dickerson, Evie M 1:23.94  1:18.49
43.2440.70
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(Event 25  Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  928 Ryan, Sammy P 1:24.11  1:16.78
44.9039.21

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1229 Kapperman, Mackenzie R 1:24.27  1:26.99
Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1030 Brechbuehl, Hannah S 1:26.44  1:25.00

45.4840.96

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1231 Nowak, Avery 1:28.21  1:23.15
47.4040.81

Star Swimming-NI 1032 Hemmingson, Patrick T 1:28.67  1:32.98
46.2142.46

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1233 Sokolowski, Jack R 1:28.89  1:21.33
48.2540.64

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1234 Poch, Ethan T 1:28.96  1:24.85
47.5341.43

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1235 Pham, Han 1:29.08  1:29.19
47.2041.88

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1036 Laski, Emma K 1:29.28  1:26.97
48.2541.03

Star Swimming-NI  937 Johnson, Rory Q 1:30.19  1:27.90
47.3642.83

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1138 Brown, Micah D 1:30.21  1:34.33
46.8143.40

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  839 Paragh, Elizabeth J 1:30.96  1:26.47
48.3342.63

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1140 Pleban, Elizabeth M 1:31.23  1:27.04
48.1243.11

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1041 Liebenow, Connor B 1:31.47  1:26.76
47.5043.97

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1142 Berndt, Abby G 1:31.55  1:33.17
48.2943.26

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1043 Martinez, Estrella F 1:31.59  1:29.65
47.4944.10

Star Swimming-NI 1044 Van Remmen, Joy 1:31.93  NT
49.4242.51

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1145 Pitt, Ernie T 1:32.15  1:42.36
49.1642.99

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1146 Sickau, Noelle M 1:32.37  1:25.62
49.9442.43

Star Swimming-NI  947 Zeiders-Weber, Bjorn H 1:33.31  1:41.55
51.0542.26

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1148 Guo, Yimo 1:34.08  NT
49.2944.79

Star Swimming-NI 1049 Conroe, Emersyn M 1:34.85  1:52.24
49.6145.24

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1250 Cai, Colin S 1:35.23  1:31.98
Star Swimming-NI  851 Van Remmen, Clavin 1:38.18  NT

53.7744.41

Stingrays Swim Club-NI  952 Kuropatwinski, Dylan J 1:38.66  1:43.95
53.0745.59

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1053 Haag, Tay J 1:38.86  1:40.76
51.4947.37

Star Swimming-NI 1054 Faulk, Lennon J 1:40.46  1:36.80
52.8447.62
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(Event 25  Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tonawanda Titans-NI  855 Boyle, Ellis R 1:40.80  1:42.67
53.8446.96

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1256 Jalfi, Ryan D 1:41.37  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  957 Siresi, Bella E 1:41.59  1:45.37

53.3948.20

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1158 Bennett, Amelia K 1:41.80  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  959 Spears, Cade A 1:41.95  1:38.98

56.2345.72

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1060 Szyprowski, Malina K 1:41.98  1:44.58
54.3047.68

Star Swimming-NI  961 Faulk, Maven J 1:43.21  1:38.03
54.9448.27

Star Swimming-NI 1162 Johnson, Harper B 1:43.72  NT
55.3448.38

Star Swimming-NI  863 Mikac, Adalyn R 1:44.49  1:47.75
56.0148.48

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1064 Casio, Alex G 1:44.50  NT
Star Swimming-NI  965 Bettie, Victoria 1:45.82  NT

55.3850.44

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1166 Burke, Mike J 1:48.25  1:43.69
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1167 Packard, Colin M 1:50.00  2:00.56

57.6152.39

Tonawanda Titans-NI  968 Szyprowski, Hailey E 1:51.16  1:46.03
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1169 Brese, Eli A 1:53.75  NT

1:00.5453.21

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1070 Jaworski, Jackie I 1:54.32  1:37.67
1:02.6451.68

Star Swimming-NI  971 Luong, Emerson Q 1:55.23  2:12.34
58.7556.48

Star Swimming-NI 1172 Stelmach, Declan P 1:56.97  NT
1:01.6955.28

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1173 Szymborski, Penelope R 2:05.79  NT
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1074 Poch, Austin J 2:11.91  1:57.98

1:15.6756.24

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1075 Bridenbaker, Chloe M 2:12.00  2:07.84
1:13.3158.69

Star Swimming-NI  976 Baker, Hudson D 2:19.33  NT
1:14.861:04.47

Star Swimming-NI 1077 Schlimgen, Paulina J 2:28.60  2:45.25
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Bogan, Blake R NS  1:14.71
Star Swimming-NI  7--- Wojcik, Julia M NS  1:59.87
Tonawanda Titans-NI 12--- Walsh-Weinrieb, Declan L NS  1:10.66
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 10--- Mettille, Mary C NS  1:40.57
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Sedov, Michael V NS  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 11--- Francken, Freyja K NS  1:34.59
Franklinville Swim Club-NI 10--- Cassety, Keilynn R SCR  1:26.52

 
Event 26  Mixed 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 171 Golden, Lauren B 54.47  50.66
28.1726.30
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(Event 26  Mixed 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 16*2 Jank, Nathan P 56.88  56.57
29.5127.37

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 17*2 Hauber, Riley A 56.88  55.60
29.9526.93

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 144 Short, Brynn S 58.31  55.92
30.4227.89

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 145 Tynan, Collin D 58.43  59.17
30.0728.36

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 136 Zhuang, Elijah X 58.68  1:00.27
30.1728.51

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 157 Rusho, Brynn J 58.91  58.35
30.5228.39

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 158 Hathaway, Aurora J 59.70  57.18
31.0728.63

Tonawanda Titans-NI 149 Homish, Ellie A 59.87  58.15
31.2028.67

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 13*10 Hathaway, Amaya J 1:00.78  59.12
31.3629.42

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 15*10 Sidari, Keira R 1:00.78  58.17
31.8928.89

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1612 Hart, Kayleigh A 1:01.29  58.14
32.3928.90

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1413 Paragh, Anna E 1:01.52  59.35
31.9029.62

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1414 Meyers, Logan M 1:03.16  1:05.84
33.2829.88

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1715 Bogunovic, Leonora 1:03.17  58.49
33.3429.83

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1416 Aprile, Natalie C 1:03.75  1:03.59
33.7729.98

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1317 Drabinski, Ava R 1:04.18  1:00.40
33.8630.32

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1518 Michalowski, Tessa M 1:05.21  1:02.32
34.4130.80

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1719 Hutton, Ryan N 1:05.22  59.28
34.8430.38

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1320 Hu, Chuck Q 1:05.28  1:06.17
35.0930.19

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1321 Hufnagel, Derek M 1:06.34  1:06.79
34.7131.63

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1422 Craig, Erin M 1:06.47  1:03.14
35.1331.34

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1323 Wild, Anthony H 1:06.50  1:07.46
35.1631.34

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1324 Gervase, Emma R 1:06.61  1:24.61
35.1031.51

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1425 Pawelek, Lilah K 1:07.26  1:05.39
34.9332.33

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1626 Milley, Owen D 1:07.42  1:09.51
35.2232.20

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1427 Brill, Daniel M 1:07.43  1:21.83
35.0632.37
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1328 Frank, Eli A 1:08.14  1:07.93
35.6632.48

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1329 Castelletti, Izabelle V 1:09.07  1:13.27
35.9033.17

Franklinville Swim Club-NI 1330 Freedman, Elena 1:09.94  1:09.27
36.4833.46

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1731 Sauer, Mia 1:10.24  1:08.41
36.0834.16

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1332 Said, Ayla E 1:10.91  1:13.67
37.0733.84

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1533 Regelski, Lucy R 1:13.16  1:09.29
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1534 Wild, Gabby M 1:13.21  1:10.80

38.0835.13

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1635 Tomm, Tessa M 1:15.57  1:11.89
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1336 Frommert, Elliot M 1:16.90  1:15.79

41.3135.59

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1837 Jordan, Kennedy M 1:17.42  1:10.31
39.9737.45

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1338 Cordia, Emilynne J 1:18.15  1:14.20
41.1437.01

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1439 MacKinnon, Eliza E 1:20.14  1:16.94
42.1138.03

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1340 Gao, Grayson N 1:25.10  1:18.81
47.9237.18

Tonawanda Titans-NI 14--- Forpahl, Kaitlyn E NS  1:08.05
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 18--- Sullivan, Nolan M NS  52.13
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 16--- Lowe, Noah R NS  1:13.88
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 15--- Liebenow, Evan M NS  53.19
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 15--- Ferguson, Parker E NS  50.32
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 18--- Pitirri, Luke A NS  54.42
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 17--- Zuccari, Dom G NS  51.29
Tonawanda Titans-NI 13--- Penchaszadeh Robert, Agustina SCR  1:51.08
Tonawanda Titans-NI 14--- Conschafter, Avery E SCR  59.29

 
Event 27  Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Tonawanda Titans-NI 2:20.35  2:16.25
1) Krieger, Joe R M11 2) Martinez, Harlow R W11 3) Krempa, Abby J W12 4) May, Brayden J M12

28.9131.9144.2235.31

    A2 Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 2:24.45  2:25.82
1) McGrath, Maggie C W12 2) Chen, Oliver D M11 3) Miga, Louis F M12 4) Stevens, Olivia G W12

31.0634.2240.6838.49

    B3 Tonawanda Titans-NI 2:32.11  2:27.43
1) D'Avirro, Amelia M W10 2) Pavon, Wyatt A M12 3) Nudell, Audrey E W11 4) Frommert, Oliver D M10

35.2933.9144.8738.04

    A4 Hamburg Swim Club-NI 2:33.72  2:27.69
1) Lazarski, Sophia E W11 2) Poch, Ethan T M12 3) Kostorowski, Kai W M11 4) Kleinschmidt, Jill K W11

21.3151.3942.3438.68

    C5 Tonawanda Titans-NI 2:53.68  2:36.51
1) Miller, Frank E M10 2) Castelletti, Grace G W11 3) Bryant, Collins M W10 4) Boyle, Ellis R M8

45.3633.3549.0345.94
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(Event 27  Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    C6 Hamburg Swim Club-NI 3:44.64  3:21.78
1) Jaworski, Jackie I W10 2) Pleban, Elizabeth M W11 3) Liebenow, Connor B M10 4) Burke, Mike J M11

48.741:03.1853.5059.22

    D7 Hamburg Swim Club-NI 4:32.80  4:06.53
1) Witkowski, Henryk J M8 2) Poch, Austin J M10 3) Johnson, Bryce I M10 4) Kostorowski, Sage K W8

2:08.271:18.921:05.61

    B--- Hamburg Swim Club-NI DQ  2:58.56
Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Non-simultaneous arms - breast

1) Laski, Emma K W10 2) Brese, Eli A M11 3) Sickau, Noelle M W11 4) Sokolowski, Jack R M12

40.0444.6955.5251.03

 
Event 28  Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1:47.20  1:43.65
1) Stancliff, Kate J W15 2) Carroll, Liam J M14 3) Zugelder, Cooper J M16 4) Golden, Lauren B W17

23.9724.7131.2027.32

    A2 Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1:47.79  1:52.93
1) Ferguson, Parker E M15 2) Sullivan, Nolan M M18 3) Liebenow, Evan M M15 4) Pitirri, Luke A M18

24.4525.2930.0927.96

    A3 Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1:56.37  1:57.94
1) Larzelere, Charlotte G W16 2) Meyers, Logan M M14 3) Hauber, Riley A W17 4) Drost, Hudson J M14

25.2527.8835.1728.07

    C4 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1:58.71  1:52.47
1) Kwoka, Kylie A W17 2) Paragh, Anna E W14 3) Jank, Nathan P M16 4) Zugelder, Rogan W M13

28.6327.8932.1830.01

    B5 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 2:00.05  1:49.91
1) Curvin, Keira M W16 2) Gaskill, Leah L W16 3) Martineck, Niko L M14 4) Zuccari, Dom G M17

21.2332.0436.7430.04

    B6 Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 2:10.57  2:07.49
1) Hathaway, Aurora J W15 2) Rusho, Brynn J W15 3) Witmer, Luke T M13 4) Frank, Eli A M13

31.0535.8933.6729.96

    B7 Hamburg Swim Club-NI 2:20.77  2:17.05
1) Craig, Erin M W14 2) Hart, Kayleigh A W16 3) Sauer, Mia W17 4) Regelski, Lucy R W15

59.6145.1436.02

    C8 Hamburg Swim Club-NI 2:28.43  2:23.91
1) Jordan, Kennedy M W18 2) Skalski, Noah D M14 3) Cordia, Emilynne J W13 4) Brill, Daniel M M14

23.9445.1837.1342.18

 
Event 29  Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 101 Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R 6:24.24  6:32.51
40.35 40.0939.9540.9739.5739.6538.4933.23

38.25 33.69

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 112 Ryan, Jack T 6:25.44  6:14.94
40.82 40.1739.9139.6738.4838.8937.2532.52

39.85 37.88

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 103 Marble, Samantha A 7:41.33  6:33.99
49.7949.6447.4544.5041.9536.10

48.29 44.63

Tonawanda Titans-NI 104 Pendley, Agnes M 7:52.70  7:56.08
49.59 48.7150.3849.3748.5649.2445.3536.74

48.70 46.06
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(Event 29  Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Star Swimming-NI  95 Zeiders-Weber, Bjorn H 7:54.98  NT
55.6556.1454.5952.7051.6443.43

53.07 54.58

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  96 Arunkumar, Aksaran 7:57.20  NT
47.14 49.5948.1948.8549.4450.2649.3141.98

49.10 43.34

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  87 Neppalli, Diya M 8:08.42  NT
50.39 50.5150.3649.9050.5549.7947.9741.10

50.78 47.07

Star Swimming-NI 108 Bango, Dominic J 9:10.78  NT
57.82 57.7458.3256.1958.2656.8155.0545.38

52.68 52.53

 
Event 30  Mixed 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 151 Stancliff, Kate J 2:13.66  NT
35.6535.1133.3729.53

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 122 Farmer, Ben 2:32.74  NT
38.1742.2539.2633.06

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 123 Baker, Ava J 2:37.51  NT
41.4443.2739.4033.40


